STUDENTS SATISFACTION SURVEY ( SSS ) YEAR : 2019-20

Sr. QUESTION Opinion of Answer in Percentages Scale of % of
No. A B C D E Opinion | Opinion
. . Strongly . Strongly
1.The office staff in the college ol . Disagree ) Strongly agree -
1 | is cooperative and helpful : | 287€€ - #4SL | Agree HHd | Neutralde®™ | i fj'sg(gr?e AYsl A 92%
HHd UYL HHd Agree AMd
34% 58% 8.00% 2.00% 3.00%
Strongly . _ Disagree Strongly
, 2. The library staff is agregil%(‘lt‘i\@.l Agree YHd |Neutral cdl2el U HdeS[ggid Stz{?ﬁ%’:&[z@ - 29 00%
cooperative and helpful Agree dHd
38.00% 41% 5.00% 2.00% 0.00%
Strongly Disagree Strongly
Online educational resources |agree - 4Bl | Agree MHd | Neutraldel| -, .7 disagree Strongly agree -
3 |are available and accessible in UHd YL AHA | iyl ¥Md | 65.00%
the library Agree YHd
45.00% 20.00% 23.00% 11.00% 10.00%
Strongly _ _ Disagree Strongly  [Strongly agree -
Internet facility provided in the |agree - %‘ll{\@,l Agree dHd | Neutral de& & disagree UYL vHd .
4 : . . . WYHd AT ; 87.00%
Library is satisfactory HHd YLl YHd | AsreeAHd
36.00% 31.00% 18.00% 20.00% 0 Disasfee
. . Strongly . Strongly
The prescribed books/ reading ot . Disagree ) Strongly agree -
5 | materiles are available in the | 28re&- 48l | Agree MHd | NeutraldeR®l] o o7 disagree AdyLlAMd | 79.00%
HHd UYL HHd i
library Agree dHd
35.00% 44% 8.00% 5% 5
Strongly . Strongly
Results are displayed by the | agree - %{LLLD,[ Agree HHd | Neutral de& Disagree disagree Strongly agree - 0
6 college) . WHHA ot o UYRLUHA 85.00%
g dHd UYL HHd Agree AMd
55.00% 30.00% 5.00% 4.00% 0.00%




Strongly

Strongly

7 Separate common rooms for agree - HLLLJ,[ Agree ¥Hd |Neutral d2el Dzﬁaa-g{lei disagree St;({)lni\g'gl%/;{ize ) 94.000%
girls and boys are available HHd HYLl HHd Agree dHd ’
51.00% 43% 2.00% 3.00% 1.00%
Strongly ) . Disagree Strongly Strgngly agree -
g | Toilets/washrooms are clean |agree - HYQl | Agree ¥Md | Neutraldedl| .5 disagree UGSl AHd 74.00%
and properly maintained HHd ULl 1Hd Strongly ) :
49.00% 14% 12.00% 5.00% 25.00% | disagree AYSl
Strongly . Strongly
9 The classrooms are clean and | agree - Hqg[ Agree YHd |Neutral 2l Dzﬁaa-gile(: disagree Stglng{:{ize ) 77 00%
well maintained {Hd UYSLHHA | pgree 2ud
29.00% 48.00% 12.00% 7.00% 0.00%
Strongly . Strongly
10 The campus is green and eco- agree - Hqg[ Agree ¥Hd |Neutral d2el Dzﬁaa-gile(: 'disa‘_grt-ee Stglng{:{ize ) 95.00%
friendly : Ad AYSL A | poree 2iud '
44.00% 51.00% 3.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Strongly . Strongly
1 . Clean drinking water is agree - HLLLJ,[ Agree YHd |Neutral 2l Dzﬁi{g{{ei disagree Stglng{;ﬂze ) 100.00%
available in the college campus HHd HYLl ¥Hd Agree dHd ’
45.00% 55.00% 5.00% 4.00% 0.00%
Strongly . _ Disagree Strongly
12 The buildings/ classrooms are agree - Y8l | Agree dHd | Neutral el 24d disagree  |Strongly agree - 36.00%
accessible to disabled persons YHd YLl yHd UYLl HHd )
36.00% 45% 5% 4.00% 0.00%
Strongly . Strongly
13 | The campus has adequate agree - Hqg[ Agree ¥Hd |Neutral d2el Dzﬁaa-gile(: 'disa‘_grt-ee Stglng{;{ize ) 86.00%
power supply HHd HUYBL HHd Agree ¥Hd .
31.00% 55.00% 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%
. Strongly . Strongly
Your grievances are redresged acree - 2 LD,[ Agree And | Neutral d22el Dlsagree disagree Agree did
14 | / problems a:i?niolved wellin |28 %{qu* WYHA %{IJ\Q‘lgHHd Neutral d22el 65.00%




e

23.00% 42.00% 23.00% 8% 0.00%
- Strongly . Strongly
. The functioning of the A . Disagree .
- 2 : .
15 |placement cell in the college is agree - HYBl | Agree HHd | Neutral de¥ 21204d .dls;a‘_gr(.ee Agreel{:-?l’c%tel 73.00%
satisfactory UHd UYL UHd | Neutra
22.00% 48.00% 25% 3.00% 0.00%




